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Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00280
Ada
U Principal Arterial - Interstate Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

2
2
3

I-84  .96 Mi. W of Gowen IC (WB)

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Monthly Hourly Day of Week Summary for

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Road E W Road E W Road E W Road E W Road E W Road E W Road E W

00:00 472 221 251 397 192 205 458 225 233 425 223 203 422 198 225 513 233 281 567 279 288

01:00 357 195 162 365 166 199 398 201 197 376 174 202 366 168 198 397 188 209 436 226 211

02:00 260 130 131 288 140 148 380 178 201 361 167 194 367 159 209 394 182 212 347 186 161

03:00 374 238 137 443 284 159 477 318 159 423 266 157 483 309 174 523 324 198 428 277 152

04:00 343 172 171 755 524 231 780 521 259 694 469 224 784 538 246 734 477 257 460 258 202

05:00 595 347 248 1,996 1,519 477 1,914 1,471 443 1,814 1,404 409 2,051 1,577 474 1,794 1,364 430 810 535 275

06:00 704 387 317 2,862 1,935 927 2,707 1,842 865 2,659 1,856 804 2,843 1,960 883 2,640 1,822 819 1,020 627 393

07:00 844 460 384 3,192 1,924 1,269 2,906 1,722 1,184 2,821 1,712 1,110 3,205 1,954 1,251 2,897 1,743 1,154 1,180 694 485

08:00 1,223 662 561 3,030 1,717 1,313 2,873 1,640 1,233 2,866 1,677 1,189 3,210 1,851 1,360 2,837 1,551 1,287 1,664 921 743

09:00 1,877 974 903 2,879 1,522 1,357 2,786 1,532 1,254 2,690 1,493 1,197 3,032 1,670 1,362 2,855 1,561 1,294 2,258 1,137 1,121

10:00 2,372 1,183 1,190 2,802 1,330 1,472 2,762 1,375 1,387 2,534 1,245 1,289 2,918 1,470 1,448 2,992 1,494 1,498 2,750 1,348 1,401

11:00 2,670 1,316 1,354 2,934 1,341 1,592 2,842 1,328 1,514 2,604 1,197 1,407 3,023 1,386 1,637 3,243 1,544 1,699 3,069 1,409 1,660

12:00 2,990 1,465 1,526 3,113 1,452 1,661 3,126 1,496 1,631 2,730 1,327 1,404 3,201 1,503 1,698 3,560 1,671 1,889 3,151 1,460 1,691

13:00 3,138 1,542 1,596 3,125 1,438 1,686 3,165 1,557 1,608 2,853 1,413 1,440 3,377 1,651 1,726 3,746 1,783 1,963 3,166 1,508 1,658

14:00 3,227 1,557 1,670 3,509 1,515 1,994 3,441 1,545 1,897 3,311 1,470 1,841 3,770 1,633 2,138 4,142 1,833 2,308 3,208 1,558 1,650

15:00 3,057 1,458 1,598 4,159 1,575 2,584 3,984 1,550 2,434 3,862 1,488 2,374 4,391 1,675 2,716 4,455 1,835 2,621 3,166 1,535 1,631

16:00 2,903 1,321 1,582 4,270 1,651 2,619 4,097 1,586 2,511 4,131 1,519 2,612 4,519 1,704 2,816 4,437 1,847 2,590 3,091 1,495 1,596

17:00 2,622 1,225 1,397 3,876 1,692 2,184 3,536 1,527 2,010 3,718 1,538 2,181 3,972 1,704 2,268 3,847 1,712 2,135 2,811 1,375 1,437

18:00 2,255 991 1,264 2,600 1,172 1,428 2,409 1,091 1,319 2,627 1,088 1,539 2,774 1,230 1,544 2,811 1,312 1,499 2,321 1,141 1,180

19:00 1,690 756 934 1,736 849 886 1,553 788 765 1,733 823 910 1,838 919 919 1,986 988 998 1,800 958 842

20:00 1,277 579 698 1,369 722 646 1,304 670 635 1,419 748 671 1,513 797 716 1,610 879 732 1,508 841 667

21:00 969 438 531 1,013 530 483 1,019 553 466 1,015 523 492 1,173 604 569 1,384 758 626 1,202 658 543

22:00 684 307 377 778 401 376 773 365 408 765 370 396 834 406 428 1,102 611 492 949 523 426

23:00 449 194 255 541 281 260 519 242 277 491 240 251 588 288 300 744 392 353 613 317 297

MADW 37,353 18,119 19,235 52,031 25,873 26,158 50,209 25,323 24,886 48,920 24,428 24,492 54,651 27,350 27,301 55,641 28,101 27,540 41,971 21,262 20,708

N Days 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

 1MV04P: Page 1 ofCreated Thu Jan 02 11:20:45 MST 2025 Due to rounding, the hourly MADWs might not add up to the MADW.


